
Schedule of Classes

2021 KCDS Dressage at Longview II

1Sunday, May 2, 2021
Class 2YRI, FEI Young Rider Individual Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by Pine Hill Farm
8:00 AM 253 Qi Gong TF, Tillie Jones  Jr/Yg Rider

8:09 AM 259 Superman, Averi Allen  Jr/Yg Rider

8:52 AM 252 Apachi, Tillie Jones  

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by Barkin Dogs Aussie Rescue
8:18 AM 255 With Enthusiam, Abigail Noltkamper  Jr/Yg Rider

8:27 AM 201 Sinatra Hit, Natalie Doebele  Adult Am.

Class 2F6, FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by The Property Shop Team
8:35 AM 209 Estatan LHE, Michele Inman  Open

Class 2F5, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by Huselbos Saddlery
8:43 AM 270 Winterfel, Emily Miles  Open

9:01 AM  - Break -  

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate I Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Pine Hill Farm
9:16 AM 212 Remanessa, Julie Mccrady  Adult Am.Q

9:25 AM 267 Baroncelli, Mariah Crumbaker  Adult Am.Q

Class 2FGP, FEI Grand Prix Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Fox Run Farm
9:34 AM 256 LL Kargards Star, Tammy Porter  Adult Am.Q

9:43 AM 218 Ultimo, Maggie Stonecipher  Adult Am.Q

9:52 AM 208 Bretagne-STR, Michele Inman  OpenQ

Class 2FPSG, FEI Prix St. George Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by The Horse of Course
10:01 AM 201 Sinatra Hit, Natalie Doebele  Adult Am.

10:10 AM 269 Vesterdams Kronos, Kindra Wilson  Adult Am.Q

10:49 AM 272 Cartola Interagro, Pernille Andree  OpenQ

Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Wilhite & Frees Equine Hospital
10:19 AM 247 Qontender, Angel Hoskins  Open

10:26 AM 228 Brigadier's Blackwatrch, Missie Nicholls  Adult Am.

10:35 AM 248 Rowena SW, Cynthia Russell Lippincott  Adult Am.

10:42 AM 225 Chocolat Soldier, Madaline Feliciano  Open

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by AK Equine LLC
11:03 AM 258 Chivalry, Kylee Kment  Jr/Yg Rider

11:11 AM 219 Henry, Yvette Taylor  Adult Am.

11:19 AM  - Lunch Break -  

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by AK Equine LLC
12:19 PM 247 Qontender, Angel Hoskins  Open

12:26 PM 249 High Bridge Guenivere, Alexandra McMillen  Open

12:33 PM 233 Nova Scotia, Linda Robbins  Adult Am.

2021 KCDS Dressage at Longview II



1Sunday, May 2, 2021
Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Cassondra Lucas
12:40 PM 268 Karamba, Alice Howey  OpenQ

12:47 PM 207 LR Amie Truly Torrid, Michelle Beach  Adult Am.Q

12:54 PM 254 Lady Charlotte, Abigail Noltkamper  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:01 PM 233 Nova Scotia, Linda Robbins  Adult Am.Q

1:08 PM 261 Brina, Ellen Spangler  Adult Am.Q

1:15 PM 246 Celtic Warrior, Aubrey Binder  Adult Am.Q

1:22 PM 245 Arazzi, Angel Hoskins  Open

1:29 PM 248 Rowena SW, Cynthia Russell Lippincott  Adult Am.

1:36 PM 242 Gyselle, Pernille Andree  Open

1:43 PM 249 High Bridge Guenivere, Alexandra McMillen  Open

1:50 PM 205 Native Bound, Cassondra Lucas  Adult Am.Q

1:57 PM 214 Rodrigo, Linda Lamm  Adult Am.Q

 - Break 2:04 PM to 2:19 PM -

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Wilhite & Frees Equine Hospital
2:19 PM 244 Esme, Angel Hoskins  Open

Class 2UTOC, USEF TOC - Indicate test Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Thhe Property Shop Team
2:26 PM 243 River Cliff, Doreen Hann  Adult Am.Q13

2:35 PM 237 Silhouette, Averi Allen  Jr/Yg Rider23

2:44 PM 257 Sophia, Annetta Hudson  Adult Am.Q23

2:53 PM 246 Celtic Warrior, Aubrey Binder  Adult Am.QT3

3:02 PM 236 Debonaire, Jonni Allen  Open23

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Karen Dameron
3:11 PM 225 Chocolat Soldier, Madaline Feliciano  Open

3:18 PM 228 Brigadier's Blackwatrch, Missie Nicholls  Adult Am.

3:25 PM 234 Dun Huntin Mysterys  Remi, Katie Heyns  SAdult Am.

3:32 PM 244 Esme, Angel Hoskins  Open

Class 2UFS, USDF Freestyle TOC - indicate test Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by Huselbos Saddlery
3:39 PM 251 Flying W Farms Prince Malachi, Amy Gemperli  Adult Am.QF2

3:48 PM 238 JKL Madeira, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.QF1

Class 2FYFS, FEI YR Freestyle Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by Pine Hill Farm
3:57 PM 253 Qi Gong TF, Tillie Jones  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2DHGP, USEF Developing Horse Grand Prix Natalie Lamping at C; Michael Osinski at B

Sponsored by Fox Run Farm
4:06 PM 265 Java Dulce, Emily Miles  Open

2021 KCDS Dressage at Longview II



2Sunday, May 2, 2021
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by Cassondra Lucas
9:25 AM 242 Gyselle, Pernille Andree  Open

9:32 AM 230 Flavio, Joslyn Schoemaker  Jr/Yg Rider

9:39 AM 239 Wow! He's Mine, Janet Fulgham  Adult Am.

9:46 AM 227 Chipsy, Denise Garbe  Adult Am.

9:53 AM 214 Rodrigo, Linda Lamm  Adult Am.

10:00 AM 210 Buckbrush, Laurel Thomas  Adult Am.

10:07 AM 216 Minesweeper, Julie Chapman  Open

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by McConnel and Associates
10:14 AM 231 Tequilas Siete, Mechaela Gates  Open

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by Barkin Dogs Aussie Rescue
10:21 AM 255 With Enthusiam, Abigail Noltkamper  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:29 AM 266 Piz Buin, Rebecca Crumbaker  Adult Am.Q

10:37 AM 251 Flying W Farms Prince Malachi, Amy Gemperli  Adult Am.Q

10:45 AM 262 Clearly Sunshine, Sara McConnell  Adult Am.Q

10:53 AM 271 Giverny, Meghan Nichols  Adult Am.Q

11:01 AM 226 Dyntano, Lara Briseno Kenney  Adult Am.Q

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by ALC Equine LLC
11:09 AM 237 Silhouette, Averi Allen  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:17 AM 206 Splendid in Black, Wendy Hawkins  Adult Am.

11:25 AM 213 Lady Rapture, Kari Felton  OpenQ

11:33 AM 257 Sophia, Annetta Hudson  Adult Am.Q

11:41 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:31 PM 241 Windup, Alexis Losey  OpenQ

12:39 PM 220 Icon, Laureen Van Norman  Adult Am.Q

12:47 PM 204 CRR Playboy Bar, Becky McMillin  Adult Am.Q

12:55 PM 236 Debonaire, Jonni Allen  OpenQ

1:03 PM 211 Amorosa, Lisa Crick  Adult Am.Q

1:11 PM 229 Navarres Melody, Joy Switzer  Adult Am.Q

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by Cassondra Lucas
1:19 PM 239 Wow! He's Mine, Janet Fulgham  Adult Am.

1:26 PM 230 Flavio, Joslyn Schoemaker  Jr/Yg Rider

1:33 PM 202 Cadence, Sophia Spiegleman  Jr/Yg Rider

1:40 PM 203 Brazil WF, Courtney Tripp  Open

1:47 PM  - Break -  

1:57 PM 250 Nova Scotia, Laurel Thomas  Adult Am.

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by Barkin Dogs Aussie Rescue
2:04 PM 202 Cadence, Sophia Spiegleman  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:12 PM 238 JKL Madeira, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.Q

2:20 PM 216 Minesweeper, Julie Chapman  OpenQ

2:28 PM 227 Chipsy, Denise Garbe  Adult Am.Q

2:36 PM 213 Lady Rapture, Kari Felton  OpenQ

2:44 PM 231 Tequilas Siete, Mechaela Gates  OpenQ

2:52 PM 263 Knight Ryder TCF, Rhonda Robinson  Adult Am.Q

3:00 PM 254 Lady Charlotte, Abigail Noltkamper  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:08 PM 203 Brazil WF, Courtney Tripp  Open

3:16 PM 207 LR Amie Truly Torrid, Michelle Beach  Adult Am.Q

3:24 PM 243 River Cliff, Doreen Hann  Adult Am.Q

2021 KCDS Dressage at Longview II



2Sunday, May 2, 2021
Class 2M4M, Materiale 4 & 5 Year Old Mares Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by Fox Run Farm
3:32 PM 213 Lady Rapture by Lord Ferrigamo out of Rosabella R

Owner/Breeder: Kari Felton/Saint Louis Equestrian Center
 Open

Class 2EAA, Adult Amateur Equitation Michael Osinski at C

Sponsored by McConnel and Associates
3:40 PM 210 Buckbrush, Laurel Thomas  Adult Am.
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